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Saturdays

Ferngrove Swallow Drive
Cornwall Drive
Buryinterchange @

Buryinterchange standD ‘&
Cornwall Drive
Ferngrove Swallow Drive

Ferngrove Swallow Drive
Cornwall Drive
Buryinterchange @

Bury interchange stand D &
Cornwall Drive
Ferngrove Swallow Drive

0751
0758
0808

0920
0924
0934

0835
0844
0854

0920
0924
0934

0843
0854
0906

1020
1024
1034

0935
0944
0954

1020
1024
1034

0934
0943
0953

1120
1124
1134

1035
1044
1054

1120
1124
134

1034
1043
1053

1220
1224
1234

135
144
1154

1220
1224
1234

1134
1143
153

1320
1324
1334

1235
1244
1254

1320
1324
1334

1234
1243
1253

1420
1424
1434

1335
1344
1354

1420
1424
1434

1334
1343
1353

1545
1549
1600

1435
1444
1454

1520
1524
1534

1434
1443
1453

1625
1629
1639

1535
1544
1554

1620
1624
1634

1600
1613
1622

1639
1650
1659

1723
1737
1744

1705
1709
1723

1750
1754
1804

Continues to Thrush Drive
arriving at 1806

1635
1644
1654

1735
1744
1754

1720
1724
1734



